
40. ADAC/RGB Saisonfinale Nürburgring 2018
Positions for each lap - Rennen
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 Schmersal-Stursberg541 42 42 42 42 42 42 41 41 41 41 41 63 63 63 63 352 54 54 54 54

 Alexander Köppen412 41 41 41 41 41 41 64 64 64 64 64 64 171 171 352 54 41 41 41 41

 Uwe Klapproth643 54 54 54 54 54 54 63 63 63 63 63 171 352 352 54 41 64 64 64 64

 Patrick Peeters634 63 64 63 64 64 64 54 2 2 171 171 359 356 356 41 64 63 63 63 63

 Heiden-Heiden25 64 63 64 63 63 63 2 171 171 2 359 352 361 54 64 63 2 2 2 2

 Koch-Koch3596 2 2 2 2 2 2 171 359 359 359 352 356 54 41 65 2 359 359 359 359

 Armin Frank1717 35 359 171 171 171 171 42 352 352 352 356 361 41 65 341 341 171 171 171 171

 Bernd Degner3528 359 171 359 359 359 359 359 356 356 356 166 54 65 64 2 359 352 352 352 166

 Zanders-Seidel3569 171 369 369 369 166 352 352 166 166 166 361 41 341 341 171 150 166 166 166 352

 Pfingst-Telker3510 369 352 352 352 352 166 356 361 361 361 136 136 64 2 150 171 356 356 356 356

 Verhoeven-Pechtheyden36111 352 166 166 166 356 356 166 60 60 60 342 65 150 150 359 356 361 361 361 361

 Marco Keul13312 166 361 356 356 361 361 361 342 342 342 54 60 2 359 356 166 139 133 35 35

 Moritz Wachtmeister13913 361 356 361 361 60 60 60 136 136 136 60 341 359 166 166 361 133 139 133 139

 Belle rsheim-Be llersheim6014 356 37 37 37 133 342 342 35 35 35 65 150 166 361 361 133 60 35 139 133

 Michael Bockmühl6515 37 60 60 60 342 136 136 65 65 65 341 2 342 133 133 139 35 60 60 342

 Moser-Moser34216 60 133 133 133 139 341 35 341 341 341 35 166 133 139 139 342 342 342 342 60

 Jürgen Weber3717 133 136 139 139 341 65 65 150 150 54 150 135 139 342 342 60 37 37 65 65

 Kehr-Kehr13618 150 139 136 136 136 35 341 170 54 150 2 342 37 37 60 37 65 65 37 37

 Willi Pürkner34119 139 342 342 342 65 133 150 54 170 170 135 133 201 60 37 35 136 136 136 136

 Achim Rossmann15020 136 150 341 341 37 139 170 135 135 135 170 139 60 136 35 65 341 341 341 341

 Burkhard Bock16421 342 341 150 65 35 150 135 26 26 26 378 201 136 35 136 136 164 164 164 164

 Dietmar Kölsch35122 341 65 65 150 150 170 26 378 378 378 201 205 205 201 201 201 150 150 150 150

 Ermert-Dalemans13523 65 164 35 35 170 135 378 201 201 201 205 37 35 164 164 164 351 351 351 351

 Frank Ossenberg17024 170 170 164 170 130 26 201 205 205 205 354 354 164 130 130 351 135 135 135 135

 Clemens Fischer20525 164 26 170 26 26 130 343 343 343 343 133 343 130 170 135 135 170 170 170 170

 Christian Borchart20126 26 35 26 130 135 378 205 354 354 354 139 35 170 135 351 170 201 201 205 205

 Frank Unverhau37827 205 205 130 135 201 201 354 133 133 133 343 164 135 351 170 205 205 205 201 201

 Franz Hasenstab34328 351 351 135 201 343 343 133 37 139 139 37 42 351 378 205 378 378 378 378 378

 Brust-Le iendecker16629 135 135 351 343 378 205 37 139 37 37 164 130 378 205 378 343 343 343 343 343

 Zensen-Irnich20330 201 130 201 205 205 354 139 335 164 164 130 170 343 343 343 203 203 203 203 203

 Zanders-Rübsteck35431 130 201 343 378 354 335 335 164 335 335 42 351 354 354 203 354 354 354 354 354

 Hans-Fred Kosinski13232 343 343 205 354 335 66 66 66 66 66 66 378 203 203 354 26 26 132 132 132

 Benra-Benra2633 335 378 378 203 66 37 164 130 130 130 351 26 26 26 26 132 132 26 26 26

 Frehmeyer-Frye33534 132 132 354 335 19 164 55 351 351 42 26 203 132 132 132 335 335 335 335 335

 Bernhard Hagen6635 378 335 203 66 55 55 130 55 42 351 203 132 335 335 335 66 66 66 66 66

 Michae l Hörner1936 66 354 335 19 164 19 351 42 203 203 132 335 66 66 66 19 19 19 19 19

 Gideon Menn5537 354 66 66 55 105 105 105 105 132 132 335 66 19 19 19 55 55 55 55 55

 Rung-Moldenhauer10538 203 203 132 105 351 351 203 203 105 19 19 19 55 55 55 105 105 105 105

 Stelberg-Stelberg13039 19 19 19 164 203 203 132 132 55 55 55 55 105 105 105

 Michael Nolte4240 55 55 55 351 132 132 19 19 19 105 105 105

 Rafael Roscher36941 105 105 105 132
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 Schmersal-Stursberg541 54 54 54 54

 Alexander Köppen412 41 41 41 41

 Uwe Klapproth643 64 64 64 64

 Patrick Peeters634 63 63 63 63

 Heiden-Heiden25 2 2 2 2

 Koch-Koch3596 359 359 359 359

 Armin Frank1717 171 171 171

 Bernd Degner3528 352 352 352

 Zanders-Seidel3569 356 356 356

 Pfingst-Telker3510 166 35 35

 Verhoeven-Pechtheyden36111 361 361 361

 Marco Keul13312 35 133 133

 Moritz Wachtmeister13913 133 139 139

 Belle rsheim-Be llersheim6014 139 60 60

 Michael Bockmühl6515 342 65 65

 Moser-Moser34216 60 342 342

 Jürgen Weber3717 65 37 37

 Kehr-Kehr13618 37 136 136

 Willi Pürkner34119 136 341 341

 Achim Rossmann15020 341 150

 Burkhard Bock16421 150 164

 Dietmar Kölsch35122 164 351

 Ermert-Dalemans13523 351 135

 Frank Ossenberg17024 135 170

 Clemens Fischer20525 170 205

 Christian Borchart20126 205 201

 Frank Unverhau37827 201 378

 Franz Hasenstab34328 378 343

 Brust-Le iendecker16629 343

 Zensen-Irnich20330 203

 Zanders-Rübsteck35431 354

 Hans-Fred Kosinski13232 132

 Benra-Benra2633 26

 Frehmeyer-Frye33534 335

 Bernhard Hagen6635

 Michae l Hörner1936

 Gideon Menn5537

 Rung-Moldenhauer10538

 Stelberg-Stelberg13039

 Michael Nolte4240

 Rafael Roscher36941
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